Place Name
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HU, Janet Y

Gould, Audrey K
Johnson, Morgan E
Clark, CarolineR
Ness, Sabrina A
Flamand, Kelly C
Chouikha, TatyanaR
Noll, Abigail R
Kannan, Sarah H
Popera, AlexandraN
Gragnani, Lauren N
Bejean, Alexandra S
Like-Mathews, Frankie F
WEelch, Jeanette M
Bishop, Mary B
Relihan, Kelly M
Burnett, Michelle N
Kredoff, SaraRose N
Reeves, Jessica L
Welch, Jennifer M
Ortega, Melissa
Osgood, Kelli E
Lopaczynski, Adrianna
Shifflett, Kimberly C
Sturm, Shelby N
Scott, Kristen L
Amer, Yasmeen M
Callins, Britney
Cantrick, Courtney P
Ledecky, Katie G
Exum, Aliyah |

Sun, Scarlett

Kelly, Rachel M
Bolger, Victoria A
Moody, Kate P
Bishof, Jaguelin H
Jones, BriaN
Bentley, EllieE
Murphy, Carolyn M
Miller, Kristen |
Anderson, Rachel S
Ferris, BrennaR
Swartz, Catherine R
Hall, Careese
Nguyen, Hannah N
Higginbotham, Kathryn S
Stadsvold, Samantha J
Sullivan, LauraF
Levy, JessicaC
Kopsidas, AlyssaM
Guiton, TessaC

PVO03 Pilgrim Pentathlon - 11/23/2003

2003 Pilgrim Pentathlon
Pentathlon Scor es

Team

CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
PM-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
MACH-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
ARSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
DCPR-PV
RMSC-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
CUBU-PV
MACH-PV
ARSC-PV
MACH-PV
PM-PV
CUBU-PV
PM-PV
JFD-PV
CUBU-PV
ARSC-PV
PM-PV
CUBU-PV
PM-PV
MACH-PV
CUBU-PV
RMSC-PV
RMSC-PV

Women
Total

2:37.41
2:45.02
3:01.43
3:07.97
3:15.02
3:18.25
3:24.72
3:25.05
3:30.76
3:33.03
3:37.48
3:41.75
3:45.13
3:47.93
3:48.19
3:50.97
3:51.82
3:57.74
3:57.86
3:58.57
4:04.79
4:09.28
4:12.92
4:15.53
4:16.03
4:18.38

24.17

25.07

49.32

51.19

52.08

54.86

55.12

55.53

56.33

59.37
1:04.14
1:11.40
1:14.26
1:17.95
1:18.82
1:20.90
1:21.29
1:22.88
1:26.09
1:28.50
1:35.42
1:43.51
1:56.74
2:05.60
3:04.33

Free

15.26
16.15
16.78
17.79
17.17
19.22
17.88
19.97
19.10
18.94
20.25
22.25
18.66
19.50
21.31
20.58
18.35
19.69
23.08
21.69
27.78
22.40
23.14
25.00
25.09
23.30

NS
25.07
23.79
22.02
24.57
23.81
24.15
26.65
23.77
31.28
29.22
20.57
20.19
21.38
21.85
25.46
24.60
21.47
22.10
26.47
25.92
31.43
24.85
29.70
18.14

Back

17.58
18.62
21.47
23.50
2211
22.96
22.19
25.25
2244
23.78
24.84
24.81
23.32
23.36
25.91
26.41
23.94
2591
27.25
26.20
25.15
27.01
25.44
28.65
27.15
28.44
24.17

25.53
29.17
2751
31.05

NS
28.88
32.56
28.09
34.92
22.71
24.29
2711
25.94
24.82
26.28
31.36
29.96
32.96
30.09
31.62
28.31
30.21
23.28

Breast

21.34
22.28
2344
21.85
2294
27.04
27.90
23.40
2741
25.23
28.40
26.40
28.40
30.13
26.48
26.79
29.53
34.75
33.81
28.22
32.53
30.59
35.53
35.25
33.25
32.82

NS

DQ
DQ

DQ
30.97

DQ
DQ

DQ
29.78
29.46
31.03
30.62
30.41

34.03
29.07
3941
40.46
33.63
35.45

DQ

Fly

16.01
17.41
18.59
20.03
21.16
20.62
21.50
21.66
26.59
27.39
26.47
26.34
25.97
22.72
25.92
25.59
26.75
28.12
28.72
30.24
27.75
26.28
28.53
32.64
30.87
34.80

NS

DQ

DQ
DQ

28.12

30.05
DQ

DQ
29.95
30.24
20.01

IM

1:27.22
1:30.56
1:41.15
1:44.80
1:51.64
1:48.41
1:55.25
1:54.77
1:55.22
1:57.69
1:57.52
2:01.95
2:08.78
2:12.22
2:08.57
2:11.60
2:13.25
2:09.27
2:05.00
2:12.22
2:11.58
2:23.00
2:20.28
2:13.99
2:19.67
2:19.02

NS

DQ

DQ
DQ

DQ

DQ

DQ
DQ
DQ
2:02.90



